System pro M compact®
Circuit breaker SU 200 PR
for ring-tongue applications acc. to UL 489
Data Sheet
The SU 200 PR is a high-performance
circuit breaker with ring cable lug
connections conforming to UL, CSA,
and IEC standards. The integrated

00
11
Accessories, dimensional drawings and instructions for use
6 - 2CDC002139D0201
Circuit breaker SU 200 PR
Number
of poles
Rated current
In
A
Type Order code bbn/EAN 401677 Weight
per PCE
kg
Packing unit
PCE
1   0.2 SU201PR-K0.2 2CDS271327R0087 9847865 0.140 10
  0.3 SU201PR-K0.3 2CDS271327R0117 9847872 0.140 10
  0.5 SU201PR-K0.5 2CDS271327R0157 9847889 0.140 10
  0.75 SU201PR-K0.75 2CDS271327R0187 9847896 0.140 10
  1 SU201PR-K1 2CDS271327R0217 9847902 0.140 10
  1.6 SU201PR-K1.6 2CDS271327R0257 9847919 0.140 10
  2 SU201PR-K2 2CDS271327R0277 9847926 0.140 10
  3 SU201PR-K3 2CDS271327R0317 9847933 0.140 10
  4 SU201PR-K4 2CDS271327R0337 9847940 0.140 10
  5 SU201PR-K5 2CDS271327R0357 9847957 0.140 10
  6 SU201PR-K6 2CDS271327R0377 9847964 0.140 10
  8 SU201PR-K8 2CDS271327R0407 9847971 0.140 10
10 SU201PR-K10 2CDS271327R0427 9847988 0.140 10
13 SU201PR-K13 2CDS271327R0447 9847995 0.140 10
15 SU201PR-K15 2CDS271327R0457 9848008 0.140 10
16 SU201PR-K16 2CDS271327R0467 9848015 0.140 10
20 SU201PR-K20 2CDS271327R0487 9848022 0.140 10
25 SU201PR-K25 2CDS271327R0517 9848039 0.140 10
30 SU201PR-K30 2CDS271327R0527 9848046 0.140 10
32 SU201PR-K32 2CDS271327R0537 9848053 0.140 10
35 SU201PR-K35 2CDS271327R0547 9848060 0.140 10
40 SU201PR-K40 2CDS271327R0557 9848077 0.140 10
50 SU201PR-K50 2CDS271327R0577 9848084 0.140 10
60 SU201PR-K60 2CDS271327R0587 9848091 0.140 10
63 SU201PR-K63 2CDS271327R0607 9848107 0.140 10
2   0.2 SU202PR-K0.2 2CDS272327R0087 9848114 0.280 5
  0.3 SU202PR-K0.3 2CDS272327R0117 9848121 0.280 5
  0.5 SU202PR-K0.5 2CDS272327R0157 9848138 0.280 5
  0.75 SU202PR-K0.75 2CDS272327R0187 9848145 0.280 5
  1 SU202PR-K1 2CDS272327R0217 9848152 0.280 5
  1.6 SU202PR-K1.6 2CDS272327R0257 9848169 0.280 5
  2 SU202PR-K2 2CDS272327R0277 9848176 0.280 5
  3 SU202PR-K3 2CDS272327R0317 9848183 0.280 5
  4 SU202PR-K4 2CDS272327R0337 9848190 0.280 5
  5 SU202PR-K5 2CDS272327R0357 9848206 0.280 5
  6 SU202PR-K6 2CDS272327R0377 9848213 0.280 5
  8 SU202PR-K8 2CDS272327R0407 9848220 0.280 5
10 SU202PR-K10 2CDS272327R0427 9848237 0.280 5
13 SU202PR-K13 2CDS272327R0447 9848244 0.280 5
15 SU202PR-K15 2CDS272327R0457 9848251 0.280 5
16 SU202PR-K16 2CDS272327R0467 9848268 0.280 5
20 SU202PR-K20 2CDS272327R0487 9848275 0.280 5
25 SU202PR-K25 2CDS272327R0517 9848282 0.280 5
30 SU202PR-K30 2CDS272327R0527 9848299 0.280 5
32 SU202PR-K32 2CDS272327R0537 9848305 0.280 5
35 SU202PR-K35 2CDS272327R0547 9848312 0.280 5
40 SU202PR-K40 2CDS272327R0557 9848329 0.280 5
50 SU202PR-K50 2CDS272327R0577 9848336 0.280 5
60 SU202PR-K60 2CDS272327R0587 9848343 0.280 5
63 SU202PR-K63 2CDS272327R0607 9848350 0.280 5
Ordering data
2C
D
C

00
12
2CDC002139D0201 - 7
Circuit breaker SU 200 PR
Ordering data
Number
of poles
Rated current
In
A
Type Order code bbn/EAN 401677 Weight
per PCE
kg
Paking unit
PCE
3   0.2 SU203PR-K0.2 2CDS273327R0087 9848367 0.420 3
  0.3 SU203PR-K0.3 2CDS273327R0117 9848374 0.420 3
  0.5 SU203PR-K0.5 2CDS273327R0157 9848381 0.420 3
  0.75 SU203PR-K0.75 2CDS273327R0187 9848398 0.420 3
  1 SU203PR-K1 2CDS273327R0217 9848404 0.420 3
  1.6 SU203PR-K1.6 2CDS273327R0257 9848411 0.420 3
  2 SU203PR-K2 2CDS273327R0277 9848428 0.420 3
  3 SU203PR-K3 2CDS273327R0317 9848435 0.420 3
  4 SU203PR-K4 2CDS273327R0337 9848442 0.420 3
  5 SU203PR-K5 2CDS273327R0357 9848459 0.420 3
  6 SU203PR-K6 2CDS273327R0377 9848466 0.420 3
  8 SU203PR-K8 2CDS273327R0407 9848473 0.420 3
10 SU203PR-K10 2CDS273327R0427 9848480 0.420 3
13 SU203PR-K13 2CDS273327R0447 9848497 0.420 3
15 SU203PR-K15 2CDS273327R0457 9848503 0.420 3
16 SU203PR-K16 2CDS273327R0467 9848510 0.420 3
20 SU203PR-K20 2CDS273327R0487 9848527 0.420 3
25 SU203PR-K25 2CDS273327R0517 9848534 0.420 3
30 SU203PR-K30 2CDS273327R0527 9848541 0.420 3
32 SU203PR-K32 2CDS273327R0537 9848558 0.420 3
35 SU203PR-K35 2CDS273327R0547 9848565 0.420 3
40 SU203PR-K40 2CDS273327R0557 9848572 0.420 3
50 SU203PR-K50 2CDS273327R0577 9848589 0.420 3
60 SU203PR-K60 2CDS273327R0587 9848596 0.420 3
63 SU203PR-K63 2CDS273327R0607 9848602 0.420 3
4   0.2 SU204PR-K0.2 2CDS274327R0087 9848619 0.560 2
  0.3 SU204PR-K0.3 2CDS274327R0117 9848626 0.560 2
  0.5 SU204PR-K0.5 2CDS274327R0157 9848633 0.560 2
  0.75 SU204PR-K0.75 2CDS274327R0187 9848640 0.560 2
  1 SU204PR-K1 2CDS274327R0217 9848657 0.560 2
  1.6 SU204PR-K1.6 2CDS274327R0257 9848664 0.560 2
  2 SU204PR-K2 2CDS274327R0277 9848671 0.560 2
  3 SU204PR-K3 2CDS274327R0317 9848688 0.560 2
  4 SU204PR-K4 2CDS274327R0337 9848695 0.560 2
  5 SU204PR-K5 2CDS274327R0357 9848701 0.560 2
  6 SU204PR-K6 2CDS274327R0377 9848718 0.560 2
  8 SU204PR-K8 2CDS274327R0407 9848725 0.560 2
10 SU204PR-K10 2CDS274327R0427 9848732 0.560 2
13 SU204PR-K13 2CDS274327R0447 9848749 0.560 2
15 SU204PR-K15 2CDS274327R0457 9848756 0.560 2
16 SU204PR-K16 2CDS274327R0467 9848763 0.560 2
20 SU204PR-K20 2CDS274327R0487 9848770 0.560 2
25 SU204PR-K25 2CDS274327R0517 9848787 0.560 2
30 SU204PR-K30 2CDS274327R0527 9848794 0.560 2
32 SU204PR-K32 2CDS274327R0537 9848800 0.560 2
35 SU204PR-K35 2CDS274327R0547 9848817 0.560 2
40 SU204PR-K40 2CDS274327R0557 9848824 0.560 2
50 SU204PR-K50 2CDS274327R0577 9848831 0.560 2
60 SU204PR-K60 2CDS274327R0587 9848848 0.560 2
63 SU204PR-K63 2CDS274327R0607 9848855 0.560 2
2C
D
C
02